
Names and e-mail IDs of  participants of the 3
rd

  Web Based 

Induction Training – 2010-11 
Sl 

No 

Name  Phone 

Number 
e-mail ID 

1 L C Machakanur Belagam 9448875023 lcm.dietbelgaum@gmail.com 
2 J K Chimmalagi Belagam 9448849739 dietjyoti@hotmail.com 
3 J S Marol Ilkal 9449229654 dietmarol@rediffmail.com 
4 H G Mirji Ilkal 9448904940 diethgm65@hotmail.com  
5 K P Gurikar Gadag 9986960998 dietkotresh@rediffmail.com 
6 L G Farshi Gadag 9480658496 dietlaxman@rediffmail.com 
7 K A Doddamani Haveri 9845831246 dietkhajasab@rediffmail.com 
8 Puttaramu S H Haveri 9964514704 puttaramush@rediffmail.com 
9 Pramila D Bijapur 9611789565 dietpramila@rediffmail.com 
10 H B Gugihal Bijapur 9342593328 hanamantabg@gmail.com 
11 N K Shivaraja Hassan 9886784489 bhagyashivaraj.nk@gmail.com 
12 B C Doddegowda Hassan 8971372411 bcdoddegowda@gmail.com  
13 Siddalinga Swamy N S Kudige 9844019045 slswamy1984@gmail.com 
14 Hemanth G M  Kudige 9845800869 hemanth.dietkudige@gmail.com 
15 Antony Cutinha Mangalore 9480576330 abcutinha@gmail.com 
16 R S Seetharam Mangalore 9448264208 rasusee@gmail.com 
17 M V Nirmala Mysore 9901265600 nirmalamagge@gmail.com 
18 Kamala C S Mysore 9449398368 kamalasri73@gmail.com 
19 K S Bangari Dharwad 9449418754 dietbangari@rediffmail.com  
20 Umesh Bammakkanavar Dharwad 9916055869 bommakkanavar@gmail.com 
21 Shylajakumari Mandya 9449622261 shylajamdf@gmail.com 
22 Geethamba H N Mandya 9686491678 dietgeetamba@gmail.com 

Online facilitators 
1 Manjula R DSERT, B’lore 9448999323 manmaha@gmail.com  
2 Kumara Swamy H Mysore 9448836421 kumaraswamy64@gmail.com  
3 Hariprasad Shimoga 9964314575 harivana@gmail.com  
4 Raghavendra Chikkaballapur 9448661379 tkraghavendra4@gmail.com   
5 Gopinath Kalbagh Mangalore 9448026552 gopinathkalbhag@gmail.com   
6 Sowmya B’lore Urban 9480176202 rameshsowmya6@gmail.com   
7 Vishwanath K V Kudige 9945926359 dietvishu@hotmail.com   
8 Rekha Naik Kumta 9481275887 me.rekhaniranjan@rediffmail.com  
9 Savitha Naik Kumta 9449020473 spnaik62@gmail.com   
10 Geetha N Mysore 9448265819 geethasringeri@gmail.com  
11 Naveeda Khanum Shimoga 9008516601 khanumn@gmail.com  
12 Bimba K R  Shimoga 9845984728 bimbasagar@rediffmail.com 

 


